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Brake calliper brush with brass wire
and plastic handle

12372

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Brake caliper brush L.225mm Brass 2rowed

e nparrow version

* brass wire, thickness 0.25 mm, corrugated
 plastic grip with suspension hole
e ultra-strong grip for very high brushing power

e universal use
¢ Made in Germany

Technical Attributes.

Stock

Stocking length
Body

Length mm (L)

Rows

Brass

22 mm
2-component handle
225 mm

2

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

77440002

4018754331178

12372 Bremssattelbuerste,
Messingdraht

225

40

15

240

83

80

1.5936 dm3
77440002

0,746

0,058

0,000
4018754331178
GERMANY
Bayern

nicht ear-pflichtig
96039099
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Weight 70 g

Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

12372
77440002 Bremssattelbuerste,
Messingdraht

11 78“

Brake caliper brush L.225mm Brass

4018754331178
2rowed

GTIN-Code.

47018

754733

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




